Sacramento County Department of Health Services Division of Behavioral Health Services Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) Steering Committee

Meeting Agenda

July 16, 2020, 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Meeting Location

 Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/i/98561796695

 Meeting ID: 985 6179 6695
 Password: MHSA

Conference Phone

(669) 900-9128 or (253) 215-8782 Meeting ID: 985 6179 6695

Password: 660971

Meeting Invitees:

- MHSA Steering Committee
- General Public

Meeting Evaluation:

www.surveymonkey.com/r/MHSASCEval

Topic		Presenter	Time
I.	Welcome and Member Introductions	SC Members	6:00
II.	Agenda Review	Co-Chair	6:10
III.	Review of Prior Meeting Minutes	Co-Chair	6:15
IV.	Announcements	Members/Public	6:20
V.	Executive Committee / MHSA Updates	Executive Committee Division Staff	6:30
VI.	Executive Committee Nomination for Consumer/Family Member Seat Members/Alternates will vote via online survey. Results will be announced at next meeting.	Executive Committee	6:50
VII.	MHSA Prevention and Early Intervention Program Presentation – Homeless Teens and Transition Age Youth Respite Program	Wind Youth Services	6:55
VIII.	General Steering Committee Comment (Up to 3 minutes per speaker, related to MHSA)	Members	7:30
IX.	General Public Comment (Up to 3 minutes per speaker, related to MHSA)	Public	7:45
X.	Adjournment / Upcoming Meetings • August 20, 2020 • September 17, 2020	Co-Chair	8:00

Interested members of the public are invited to attend MHSA Steering Committee meetings and a period is set aside for public comment at each meeting. If you wish to attend and need to arrange for an interpreter or a reasonable accommodation, please contact Anne-Marie Rucker one week prior to the event at (916) 875-3861 or ruckera@saccounty.net.